ANGLE

Main Menu

Lunch orders are taken from 10.30am - 3.30PM (3pm during our Winter hours)
Please let us know of any allergies/dietary requirements when ordering
Please speak to a member of staff for our Vegan Menu

Please note some products may contain traces of nuts, bones or shell.

Daily Specials

Please see the blackboards for our specials today

Wavecrest Food Specials

Wavecrest's Caprese Salad

Gluten free options available

Fresh mozzarella & beef tomato drizzled with a
sticky balsamic glaze, served with fresh basil and
crusty bread with an olive oil and balsamic dip

Olives & Bread

Gluten free options available
Mixed olives with sundried tomatoes, served in a
garlic olive oil with rustic bread

Homemade Garlic Bread
Homemade Cheesey Garlic Bread

Bacon and Sausage Roll/Sandwich

Gluten free options available
Smoked crispy bacon and sausage served in a
fresh rustic roll or white/granary bread

Brie and Bacon Baguette

Gluten free options available

Melted brie and crispy serrano bacon in a fresh
baguette served with a side of our homemade
beetroot chutney, mixed couscous salad,
homemade coleslaw and salted crisps

Cheese and Leek Tart

Homemade with creamy leeks and Welsh
Mature Cheddar Cheese, served warm with our
mixed cous cous salad, homemade coleslaw and
salted crisps

Prawn Baguette

Gluten free options available

Loaded with the best quality prawns in our
homemade Marie Rose sauce on a bed of rocket
served with our mixed couscous salad,
homemade coleslaw and salted crisps

Deli Sandwich

Creamy Brie, Milano salami, tomato,

caramelised onion chutney & fresh rocket served
in a rustic roll with our couscous salad,
homemade coleslaw and salted crisps

Beachside Ploughmans

A selection of Welsh cheeses including a

mature cheddar, garlic & herb and Perl Las

blue, butchers ham, pickles, caramelised onion
chutney, fresh tomatoes, grapes and homemade
coleslaw served with crusty bread and crackers.
A delicious treat overlooking West Angle Bay

£7.95

£5.25

£4.15

£4.50

£5.50

£9.25

£9.25

£9.95

£9.25

£13.95

Afternoon Tea at Wavecrest

Booking essential. Please speak to a member of staff
for more information

Oven Roasted Mini Potato’s
Add a side of our potatoes to your meal

Single portion £2.50
Double portion £4.25
Jacket Potatoes

All served with our freshly mixed couscous salad

and homemade coleslaw

Cluten free options available

Welsh Mature Cheddar Cheese £8.25
Roast Ham & Welsh Mature Cheddar Cheese £8.75
Tuna Mayonnaise £8.75
Coronation Chicken £8.75
Quality Prawns In Our £9.95

Homemade Marie Rose Sauce

Vegan options available, please ask a member of
staff for today's options.

Pressed Panini’s

Our pressed paninis served with freshly mixed
couscous salad, homemade coleslaw and salted crisps.

Our Pizza Panini £8.25
Tomato pizza sauce, cheese and fresh basil,

pressed and melting

add pepperoni for £1.00

Ham and Cheese £8.25
Cheese and Tomato £8.25
Cheese and Caramelised Onion Chutney £8.25
Brie and Cranberry £8.25
Tuna Melt (Tuna mayonnaise and cheese) £8.25

Please order and pay at the counter



Freshly Baked Baguettes & Sandwiches

All served with our freshly mixed couscous salad, homemade coleslaw and salted crisps

Gluten free options available

Ham Salad

Tuna Mayonnaise

Coronation Chicken

Welsh Mature Cheddar Cheese & Pickle

Egg Mayonnaise & Cress

Coffee

Freshly Ground Welsh Italian Coffees

Iced Latte

A shot of espresso toped with cold
milk and ice.

Cappuccino

A shot of espresso with steamed milk
and a frothy top sprinkled with real
grated chocolate

Americano

A shot of espresso topped with hot water
served with cold milk

Latte (served large)
Hot steamed milk topped with a shot of
espresso

Flat White

A shot of espresso served regular with
steamed milk of a velvety consistency —

Please ask for an extra espresso shot if
you prefer a stronger coffee

Espresso

Extra Shot of espresso

Cortado
Served as a double shot with an equal
amount of steamed milk

Mocha

Our velvety hot chocolate topped with a
shot of espresso

Wavecrest Hot Chocolate
Steamed velvety hot chocolate
(Add Marshmallows for extra 30p, whipped cream 30p)

Syrups
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut or Chai.

Alternative Milk
Soya, Oat, coconut

Babycino
Finished with real chocolate sprinkles

Regular

£3.15

£3.00

£3.15

£3.50

£3.15

Large
£3.50

£3.50

£3.150

£3.25

£1.75
£0.75

£3.15

£3.75

£3.35

£0.40

£0.30

£1.75

Sandwich

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

Tea

Pot of Tea for One

With extra pot of hot water and a choice of milk
or fesh lemon slices.

Tea Pigs Fruit & Herbal Tea's

Using whole leaf herbs, berries, spices & flowers
served in biodegradable tea temple.
Peppermint leaves, Lemon & Ginger, Superfruit
or Green

Twinning Speciality Tea's
Earl Grey, Lady Grey, Decaffeinated Breakfast.

Cold Drinks

Pitcher of Elderflower Pressé

A refreshing jug of pressé, garnished with slices
of lemon &ice, to share

(non-alcoholic).

Fentimans

- Ginger Beer

- Victorian Lemonade
- Sparkling Elderflower
- Dandelion & Burdock

Folkingtons Juice
Mango, Pineapple, Apple, Orange

Juice Cartons
Orange or Apple

Bottled Water
Still or Sparkling

Cans
Coke, Coke Zero, 7up, Fanta

Milkshake
Strawberry, Banana or Chocolate

Please order and pay at the counter

Baguette
£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£2.00

£3.00

£2.15

£6.15

£2.65

£2.65

£1.25

£1.50

£1.75

£2.50
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