

## Main Menu

Lunch orders are taken from 10.30am – 3.30PM (3pm during our Winter hours)
Please let us know of any allergies/dietary requirements when ordering
Please speak to a member of staff for our Vegan Menu

Please note some products may contain traces of nuts, bones or shell.

Daily Specials		Afternoon Tea at Wavecrest	
Please see the blackboards for our specials today		Booking essential. Please speak to a member of sta	ff
Wavecrest Food Specials		for more information	
Wavecrest's Caprese Salad Gluten free options available Fresh mozzarella & beef tomato drizzled with a sticky balsamic glaze, served with fresh basil and crusty bread with an olive oil and balsamic dip	£7.95	Oven Roasted Mini Potato's  Add a side of our potatoes to your meal	
		Single portion  Double portion	£2.50 £4.25
Olives & Bread	£5.25	Jacket Potatoes	
Gluten free options available Mixed olives with sundried tomatoes, served in a garlic olive oil with rustic bread		All served with our freshly mixed couscous salad and homemade coleslaw	
Homemade Garlic Bread	£4.15	Gluten free options available	
Homemade Cheesey Garlic Bread	£4.50	Welsh Mature Cheddar Cheese	£8.25
Bacon and Sausage Roll/Sandwich	£5.50	Roast Ham & Welsh Mature Cheddar Cheese	£8.75
Gluten free options available Smoked crispy bacon and sausage served in a		Tuna Mayonnaise	£8.75
fresh rustic roll or white/granary bread		Coronation Chicken	£8.75
Brie and Bacon Baguette Gluten free options available Melted brie and crispy serrano bacon in a fresh baguette served with a side of our homemade beetroot chutney, mixed couscous salad, homemade coleslaw and salted crisps	£9.25	Quality Prawns In Our Homemade Marie Rose Sauce  Vegan options available, please ask a member of staff for today's options.	£9.95
Cheese and Leek Tart	£9.25		
Homemade with creamy leeks and Welsh Mature Cheddar Cheese, served warm with our mixed cous cous salad, homemade coleslaw and salted crisps		Pressed Panini's	
		Our pressed paninis served with freshly mixed couscous salad, homemade coleslaw and salted cri	sps.
Prawn Baguette	£9.95	Our Pizza Panini	£8.25
Gluten free options available Loaded with the best quality prawns in our homemade Marie Rose sauce on a bed of rocket served with our mixed couscous salad,		Tomato pizza sauce, cheese and fresh basil, pressed and melting add pepperoni for £1.00	
homemade coleslaw and salted crisps		Ham and Cheese	£8.25
<b>Deli Sandwich</b> Creamy Brie, Milano salami, tomato,	£9.25	Cheese and Tomato	£8.25
caramelised onion chutney & fresh rocket served in a rustic roll with our couscous salad, homemade coleslaw and salted crisps		Cheese and Caramelised Onion Chutney	£8.25
Beachside Ploughmans	£13.95	Brie and Cranberry	£8.25
A selection of Welsh cheeses including a mature cheddar, garlic & herb and Perl Las	£13.93	Tuna Melt (Tuna mayonnaise and cheese)	£8.25

Please order and pay at the counter

blue, butchers ham, pickles, caramelised onion chutney, fresh tomatoes, grapes and homemade

coleslaw served with crusty bread and crackers. A delicious treat overlooking West Angle Bay

## Freshly Baked Baguettes & Sandwiches

All served with our freshly mixed couscous salad, homemade coleslaw and salted crisps Gluten free options available

Gluteri free options available			Sandwich	Baguette
Ham Salad			£7.50	£7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise			£7.50	£7.95
Coronation Chicken			£7.50	£7.95
Welsh Mature Cheddar Cheese & Pickle			£7.50	£7.95
Egg Mayonnaise & Cress			£7.50	£7.95
Coffee			Tea	
Freshly Ground Welsh Italian Coffees	Regular	Large	Pot of Tea for One	£2.00
Iced Latte A shot of espresso toped with cold milk and ice.		£3.50	With extra pot of hot water and a choice of milk or fesh lemon slices.	
Cappuccino	£3.15	£3.50	<b>Tea Pigs Fruit &amp; Herbal Tea's</b> Using whole leaf herbs, berries, spices & flowers	£3.00
A shot of espresso with steamed milk and a frothy top sprinkled with real grated chocolate			served in biodegradable tea temple. Peppermint leaves, Lemon & Ginger, Superfruit or Green	
Americano A shot of espresso topped with hot water served with cold milk	£3.00	£3.150	Twinning Speciality Tea's Earl Grey, Lady Grey, Decaffeinated Breakfast.	£2.15
Latte (served large)		£3.25		
Hot steamed milk topped with a shot of espresso			Cold Drinks	
Flat White	£3.15		Pitcher of Elderflower Pressé	£6.15
A shot of espresso served regular with steamed milk of a velvety consistency –			A refreshing jug of pressé, garnished with slices of lemon & ice, to share	
Please ask for an extra espresso shot if you prefer a stronger coffee	£3.50		(non-alcoholic).  Fentimans	£2.65
Espresso		£1.75	- Ginger Beer - Victorian Lemonade	£2.05
Extra Shot of espresso		£0.75	- Sparkling Elderflower - Dandelion & Burdock	
Cortado		£3.15	Folkingtons Juice	£2.65
Served as a double shot with an equal amount of steamed milk			Mango, Pineapple, Apple, Orange	
Mocha		£3.75	<b>Juice Cartons</b> Orange or Apple	£1.25
Our velvety hot chocolate topped with a shot of espresso			<b>Bottled Water</b> Still or Sparkling	£1.50
Wavecrest Hot Chocolate Steamed velvety hot chocolate	£3.15	£3.35	Cans	£1.75
(Add Marshmallows for extra 30p, whipped crea	am 30p)		Coke, Coke Zero, 7up, Fanta	
Syrups		£0.40	<b>Milkshake</b> Strawberry, Banana or Chocolate	£2.50
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut or Chai.			Please order and pay at the counter	
Alternative Milk		£0.30	Ι ν	
Soya, Oat, coconut				
<b>Babycino</b> Finished with real chocolate sprinkles		£1.75		
			Printed by Justgreatdesign	1.CO.UK   Pembroke